VTPU - Uttaradit

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 05 /23
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Uttaradit Province
Thailand

VT

265ft (81m)

GMT +7

17.67167, 100.23805
land

VTPU

UTR

n/a

1522m (4993ft)
51°/231°

30m (98ft)
concrete

No airport communication available for VTPU

Nearby beacons

code identifier
PR PHRAE NDB
PAE PHRAE VOR/DME

THS SUKHOTHAI NDB
THS DME-ILS

PL PHITSANULOK NDB

PSL PHITSANULOK VOR/DME
LP LAMPANG NDB

LPN LAMPANG VOR/DME

TK TAK NDB
Disclaimer

dist bearing
27.8 350.4°
28 351.1°

35.4 223.6°
355 223.8°
52.6 177.5°
54.2 176.6°
55.3 309.6°
55.5 309.4°
73.1 231.9°

frequency
340

111.80
292

110.30

263

114.10
395

114.70

332
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The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator

only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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